Call Number Author Title Barcode Year Date Acquired
305.8 YOO Yoo, Paula, Rising from the ashes : Los Angeles, 1992 : Edward Jae Song Lee, Latasha Harlins, Rodney King, and a city on fire 75400000202506 2024 8/6/25
371.33/463 Clark, Holly, The Al infused classroom : inspiring ideas to shift teaching and maximize meaningful leamning in the world of Al 75400000250364 2023 8/28/25
741.5B0O0O Booth, Molly, Arden High. [2], King cheer 75400000202615 2024 10/23/25
741.5 CO0 Cook, Katie, 1981- Nothing special. Volume one, Through the Elder Woods 75400000202624 2024 10/23/25
741.5EVA Evans, Victoria, The history of everything 75400000202619 2025 10/23/25
741.5 FOR Fordham, Fred, 1985- Awizard of Earthsea: a graphic novel 75400000202629 2025 10/23/25
741.5 FUN Fung, Rosena, Age 16 75400000202486 2024 8/6/25
741.5 FUN Fung, Rosena, Age 16 75400000202487 2024 8/6/25
741.5 HOR Horn, Dara, 1977- One little goat : a Passover catastrophe 75400000202625 2025 10/23/25
741.5JOH Johnston, Aviaq, The haunted blizzard 75400000202618 2025 10/23/25
741.5KIM Kim, Hyun Sook, No rules tonight 75400000202623 2024 10/23/25
741.5 MAR Marchesini, Irene, REbis : born and rebom 75400000202573 2025 8/6/25
741.5 0ST Ostertag, Molly Knox, The deep dark 75400000202616 2024 10/23/25
741.5ROB Robin, Taylor, 1944- Hunger's bite 75400000202558 2025 8/6/25
741.5 SHY Shyne, Mary, You and Me on Repeat 75400000202631 2025 10/23/25
741.5SON SonM., Thief of the Heights 75400000202628 2024 10/23/25
741.5STA Starks, Kyle, Karate prom 75400000202621 2024 10/23/25
741.5TEE Teer, Samuel. Brownstone 75400000202490 2024 8/6/25
741.5TOK Tokuda-Hall, Maggie, The worstronin 75400000202630 2024 10/23/25
741.5VAN Van Lieshout, Maria, Song of a blackbird 75400000202582 2025 8/6/25
741.5VAN Van Lieshout, Maria, Song of a blackbird 75400000202626 2025 10/23/25
741.5 WAL Walz, Jason, 1974- Theflip side 75400000202617 2025 10/23/25
741.5 WAN Wang, Jen, 1984- Ash's cabin 75400000202534 2024 8/6/25
741.5YIN Ying, Victoria, Hungry ghost 75400000202620 2023 10/23/25
BIOALI Bernardin, Marc, Messenger : the legend of Muhammad Ali 75400000202622 2023 10/23/25
BIO KRO Krosoczka, Jarrett, Sunshine 75400000202627 2023 10/23/25
[Fic] Ness, Patrick, 1971- A monstercalls anovel 2011 10/24/25
FIC ADA Adamo, Meredith, Not like other girls 75400000202502 2024 8/6/25
FIC ADA Adamo, Meredith, Not like other girls 75400000202503 2024 8/6/25
FIC AHM Ahmed, Samira (Fiction writer), This bookwon'tburn 75400000202518 2024 8/6/25
FIC AHM Ahmed, Samira (Fiction writer), This book won'tburn 75400000202519 2024 8/6/25
FICBRA Bradley, Kaliane, The ministry of time 75400000202567 2024 8/6/25
FICBRA Bray, Libba, Underthe same stars 75400000202585 2025 8/6/25
FIC BRO Brown, India Hill, 1991- Rhythm & muse 75400000202574 2023 8/6/25
FIC BUF Buffini, Moira, Songlight 75400000202510 2024 8/6/25
FIC BUF Buffini, Moira, Songlight 75400000202511 2024 8/6/25
FIC CAD Cadow, Kenneth M., Gather 75400000202498 2023 8/6/25
FIC CAD Cadow, Kenneth M., Gather 75400000202499 2023 8/6/25
FIC CAL Callen, Rocky, Crashinginto you 75400000202491 2024 8/6/25
FIC CAL Callen, Rocky, Crashinginto you 75400000202492 2024 8/6/25
FIC CAL Callen, Rocky, Crashinginto you 75400000202543 2024 8/6/25
FIC CHE Chen, Amber, The Blood Phoenix 75400000202609 2025 8/6/25
FIC CHE Chen, Amber, Of jade and dragons 75400000202569 2024 8/6/25
FIC CHE Chen, Jennifer, 1979- Hangry hearts 75400000202553 2025 8/6/25
FIC CHU Chung, Evel., Daughters of Shandong 75400000202493 2024 8/6/25
FICCIC Ciccarelli, Kristen, Rebel witch 75400000202572 2025 8/6/25
FIC COB Cobell, K. A., Looking for smoke 75400000202500 2024 8/6/25
FIC COB Cobell, K. A., Looking forsmoke 75400000202501 2024 8/6/25
FIC COB Cobell, K. A., Looking for smoke 75400000202601 2024 8/6/25
FIC COL Collins, Suzanne, Sunrise on the reaping 75400000202584 2025 8/6/25
FIC DAV Davis, DeAndra, Allthe noise atonce 75400000202532 2025 8/6/25
FICELH Elhillo, Safia, Bright red fruit 75400000202488 2024 8/6/25
FICELH Elhillo, Safia, Bright red fruit 75400000202489 2024 8/6/25
FIC EME Emezi, Akwaeke, Somadina 75400000202580 2025 8/6/25
FICEMI Emill, Jumata, Wanderin the dark 75400000202527 2024 8/6/25
FICEMI Emill, Jumata, Wanderin the dark 75400000202528 2024 8/6/25
FIC FAW Fawcett, Heather (Heather M.), Emily Wilde's compendium of lost tales : a novel 75400000202599 2025 8/6/25
FIC FEE Feeney, Alice, Beautiful ugly 75400000202537 2025 8/6/25
FICFOR Forman, Gayle, After life 75400000202591 2025 8/6/25
FICFRA Fraistat, Ann, Aplace forvanishing 75400000202504 2024 8/6/25
FIC FRA Fraistat, Ann, Aplaceforvanishing 75400000202505 2024 8/6/25
FIC GAL Galarza, Josh, The great cool ranch Dorito in the sky 75400000202552 2024 8/6/25
FIC GHO Ghosh, Mina lkemoto, Hyo the hellmaker 75400000202612 2024 8/6/25
FIC GRA Grant, Allison Sweet, I am the cage 75400000202559 2025 8/6/25
FIC GRE Gregson, MarcJ., Sky's end 75400000202508 2024 8/6/25
FIC GRE Gregson, MarcJ., Sky's end 75400000202509 2024 8/6/25
FIC HAM Hammonds, Jas, Thirsty 75400000202516 2024 8/6/25
FIC HAM Hammonds, Jas, Thirsty 75400000202517 2024 8/6/25
FICHEN Henry, April, Stay dead 75400000202583 2024 8/6/25
FIC HEN Henry, Emily, Great big beautiful life 75400000202600 2025 8/6/25
FIC HOW Howard, HannaC., Ourdivine mischief 75400000202571 2023 8/6/25
FICIXT Ixta, Carolina, Shutup, thisis serious 75400000202507 2024 8/6/25
FICJIM Jimenez, Abby, Say you'llrememberme 75400000202578 2025 8/6/25
FIC KEM Kemmerer, Brigid, Carving shadows into gold 75400000202541 2025 8/6/25
FICKIN King, Adina, Thehouseno one sees 75400000202557 2025 8/6/25
FIC KLU Klune, TJ, The housein the Cerulean Sea 75400000202556 2024 8/6/25
FIC KLU Klune, TJ, Somewhere beyond the sea 75400000202581 2024 8/6/25
FIC KOM Kome, Erhu, The smoke thatthunders 75400000202579 2024 8/6/25
FIC LAL Lally, Megan, That's notmy name 75400000202514 2024 8/6/25
FIC LAL Lally, Megan, That's notmy name 75400000202515 2024 8/6/25
FICLE Le, Vanessa, 1999- His mortal demise 75400000202554 2025 8/6/25
FICLE Le, Vanessa, 1999- The lastbloodcarver 75400000202565 2024 8/6/25
FICLEE Lee, Shannon, 1969- Breath of the dragon 75400000202540 2025 8/6/25
FICLLO Lloyd-Jones, Emily, Thewild huntress 75400000202590 2024 8/6/25
FIC LOW Lowham, Elizabeth, Casters and crowns 75400000202542 2024 8/6/25
FICLUC Lucier, Makiia, Dragonfruit 75400000202598 2024 8/6/25
FIC LUT Lutz, Leslie Karen, 1969- Sweetest darkness 75400000202604 2024 8/6/25
FIC MAF Mafi, Tahereh, Shatter me 75400000202603 2018 8/6/25
FIC MAR Marrs, John (Freelance journalist), ~ The family experiment: anovel 75400000202611 2024 8/6/25
FIC MAT Mather, Adriana, The breakup artists 75400000202539 2024 8/6/25
FICMCC McConaghy, Charlotte, Wild dark shore 75400000202589 2025 8/6/25



FIC MCF

FIC MUN

FIC MUN

FIC NEL

FIC NEL

FIC OGL

FIC OWE

FIC PAT

FICREI

FICREI
FICREY
FICRIB

FICRIB

FICRIG
FICRIG
FICROS

FIC SAI

FIC SEL
FICSMI

FICSTI

FICTHA
FICTIN

FICTRE
FICUND
FICUND

FIC URB

FIC URB
FICWIL
FICWIL
FICWIL
FICWOO

PBK 004 TEU
PBK 378.1 ACT
PBK 378.1DIG
PBK378.1SIX
PBK 428 AP
PBK 530.076 RID
PBK709 NIC
PBK 741.5 AKU
PBK 741.5 AKU
PBK741.5 AMA
PBK741.5DIA
PBK741.5 GAO
PBK741.5 KOD
PBK 741.5 ODA
PBK 741.5 OJI
PBK741.5 SON
PBK741.5 SON
PBK741.5 SON
PBK741.5 SON
PBK741.5 URU
PBK741.5 WAL
PBK741.5 WAL
PBK741.5 WHI
PBK FIC ART
PBKFIC KIS
PBK FIC UPP

McFadden, Freida,
Munsell, Taylor,
Munsell, Taylor,
Nelson, Jandy,
Nelson, Jandy,
Ogle, Rex,

Owen, Margaret,
Patel, Sajni, 1981-
Reid, Ava,

Reid, Taylor Jenkins,
Reynolds, Jason,
Ribay, Randy,
Ribay, Randy,

Riggs, Ransom,
Riggs, Ransom,
Rose, Elle Gonzalez,
Sain, Ginny Myers,
Selznick, Brian,
Smith, Sasha Peyton,
Stine, Alison, 1978-
Thakrar, Shveta,
Tintera, Amy,
Trevaldwyn, Harry,
Underhill, Edward,
Underhill, Edward,
Urban, Diana,
Urban, Diana,
Williams, Kalela,
Williams, Kalela,
Williamson, S. F. (StephanieF.),
Woods, Kell,
Teukolsky, Roselyn,

the staff of the Princeton Review.
the staff of the Princeton Review.
the staff of the Princeton Review.
the staff of the Princeton Review.

Rideout, Kenneth,
Nici, John B.,
Akutami, Gege, 1992-
Akutami, Gege, 1992-
Amamori, Takibi,
Diaz, Dani,

Gao, Laura,

Kodachi, Ukyo, 1979-
QOda, Eiichiro, 1975-
Qjiro, Makoto, 1982-
Sonoyama, Yukino,
Sonoyama, Yukino,
Sonoyama, Yukino,
Sonoyama, Yukino,

uru-chan (Comics writer and artist),

Walz, Jason, 1974-

Walz, Jason, 1974-
Whitley, Jeremy,

Arthur, Sarah,

Kishimoto, Masashi, 1974-
Upperman, Katy,

The crash

Touch of death

Touch of death

When the world tips over

When the world tips over

When weride : anovel

Holy terrors

Atouch of blood

Fable forthe end of the world

Atmosphere: alove story

Twenty-four seconds from now ... : a LOVE story
Everything we neverhad

Everything we neverhad

The extraordinary disappointments of Leopold Berry
The extraordinary disappointments of Leopold Berry
The girl you know

When the bones sing

Run away with me

Therose bargain

Dust

Divining the leaves

Listen for the lie

The romantic tragedies of a dramaking

This day changes everything : anovel

This day changes everything : anovel

Underthe surface

Underthe surface

Tangleroot

Tangleroot

Alanguage of dragons

Upon astarlittide

Barron's AP computer science A premium 2025
ACT prep

Digital SAT advanced

6 practice tests for the digital SAT

AP English language and composition premium prep
AP physics 1 premium 2025

Barron's AP art history premium

Jujutsu kaisen. 16, The Shibuya incident -gate closed--
Jujutsu kaisen. 17, Perfect preparation

Too many losing heroines!. Manga 1
Dreamover

Kirby's lessons for falling (in love)

Boruto : Naruto next generations. Volume 10, He's bad news
One piece. Vol. 103, Warrior of liberation
Insomniacs after school. 2

Bless. 1

Bless. 2

Bless. No. 3

Bless. No. 4

unOrdinary. Volume 3

The flip side

The flip side

Navigating with you

Onceaqueen :anovel

Naruto. Itachi's story. Midnight

Everything | promised you

75400000202610
75400000202522
75400000202523
75400000202529
75400000202530
75400000202588
75400000202555
75400000202606
75400000202548
75400000202608
75400000202524
75400000202494
75400000202495
75400000202496
75400000202497
75400000202551
75400000202587
75400000202577
75400000202576
75400000202546
75400000202544
75400000202566
75400000202575
75400000202520
75400000202521
75400000202525
75400000202526
75400000202512
75400000202513
75400000202564
75400000202586
75400000202536
75400000202531
75400000202597
75400000202607
75400000202592
75400000202533
75400000202535
75400000202561
75400000202562
75400000202605
75400000202545
75400000202563
75400000202538
75400000202570
75400000202560
75400000202593
75400000202594
75400000202595
75400000202596
75400000202614
75400000202549
75400000202550
75400000202613
75400000202602
75400000202568
75400000202547

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2025
2025
2021
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2016
2025

8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/6/25



