

Call Number	Author	Title	Barcode	Year	Date Acquired
305.8 YOO	Yoo, Paula,	Rising from the ashes : Los Angeles, 1992 : Edward Jae Song Lee, Latasha Harlins, Rodney King, and a city on fire	75400000202506	2024	8/6/25
371.33/463	Clark, Holly,	The AI infused classroom : inspiring ideas to shift teaching and maximize meaningful learning in the world of AI	75400000205364	2024	8/28/25
741.5 BOO	Booth, Molly,	Arden High. [2], King cheer	75400000202615	2023	10/23/25
741.5 COO	Cook, Katie, 1981-	Nothing special. Volume one, Through the Elder Woods	75400000202624	2024	10/23/25
741.5 EVA	Evans, Victoria,	The history of everything	75400000202619	2025	10/23/25
741.5 FOR	Fordham, Fred, 1985-	A wizard of Earthsea : a graphic novel	75400000202629	2025	10/23/25
741.5 FUN	Fung, Rosena,	Age 16	75400000202486	2024	8/6/25
741.5 FUN	Fung, Rosena,	Age 16	75400000202487	2024	8/6/25
741.5 HOR	Horn, Dara, 1977-	One little goat : a Passover catastrophe	75400000202625	2025	10/23/25
741.5 JOH	Johnston, Aviaq,	The haunted blizzard	75400000202618	2025	10/23/25
741.5 KIM	Kim, Hyun Sook,	No rules tonight	75400000202623	2024	10/23/25
741.5 MAR	Marchesini, Irene,	REbis : born and reborn	75400000202573	2025	8/6/25
741.5 OST	Ostertag, Molly Knox,	The deep dark	75400000202616	2024	10/23/25
741.5 ROB	Robin, Taylor, 1944-	Hunger's bite	75400000202558	2025	8/6/25
741.5 SHY	Shyne, Mary,	You and Me on Repeat	75400000202631	2025	10/23/25
741.5 SON	Son M.,	Thief of the Heights	75400000202628	2024	10/23/25
741.5 STA	Starks, Kyle,	Karate prom	75400000202621	2024	10/23/25
741.5 TEE	Teer, Samuel,	Brownstone	75400000202490	2024	8/6/25
741.5 TOK	Tokuda-Hall, Maggie,	The worst ronin	75400000202630	2024	10/23/25
741.5 VAN	Van Lieshout, Maria,	Song of a blackbird	75400000202582	2025	8/6/25
741.5 VAN	Van Lieshout, Maria,	Song of a blackbird	75400000202626	2025	10/23/25
741.5 WAL	Walz, Jason, 1974-	The flip side	75400000202617	2025	10/23/25
741.5 WAN	Wang, Jen, 1984-	Ash's cabin	75400000202534	2024	8/6/25
741.5 YIN	Ying, Victoria,	Hungry ghost	75400000202620	2023	10/23/25
BIO ALI	Bernardin, Marc,	Messenger : the legend of Muhammad Ali	75400000202622	2023	10/23/25
BIO KRO	Krococzk, Jarrett,	Sunshine	75400000202627	2023	10/23/25
[Fic]	Ness, Patrick, 1971-	A monster calls a novel		2011	10/24/25
FIC ADA	Adamo, Meredith,	Not like other girls	75400000202502	2024	8/6/25
FIC ADA	Adamo, Meredith,	Not like other girls	75400000202503	2024	8/6/25
FIC AHM	Ahmed, Samira (Fiction writer),	This book won't burn	75400000202518	2024	8/6/25
FIC AHM	Ahmed, Samira (Fiction writer),	This book won't burn	75400000202519	2024	8/6/25
FIC BRA	Bradley, Kalliane,	The ministry of time	75400000202567	2024	8/6/25
FIC BRA	Bray, Libba,	Under the same stars	75400000202585	2025	8/6/25
FIC BRO	Brown, India Hill, 1991-	Rhythm & muse	75400000202574	2023	8/6/25
FIC BUF	Buffini, Moira,	Songlight	75400000202510	2024	8/6/25
FIC BUF	Buffini, Moira,	Songlight	75400000202511	2024	8/6/25
FIC CAD	Cadow, Kenneth M.,	Gather	75400000202498	2023	8/6/25
FIC CAD	Cadow, Kenneth M.,	Gather	75400000202499	2023	8/6/25
FIC CAL	Callen, Rocky,	Crashing into you	75400000202491	2024	8/6/25
FIC CAL	Callen, Rocky,	Crashing into you	75400000202492	2024	8/6/25
FIC CAL	Callen, Rocky,	Crashing into you	75400000202543	2024	8/6/25
FIC CHE	Chen, Amber,	The Blood Phoenix	75400000202609	2025	8/6/25
FIC CHE	Chen, Amber,	Of jade and dragons	75400000202569	2024	8/6/25
FIC CHE	Chen, Jennifer, 1979-	Hangry hearts	75400000202553	2025	8/6/25
FIC CHU	Chung, Eve J.,	Daughters of Shandong	75400000202493	2024	8/6/25
FIC CIC	Ciccarelli, Kristen,	Rebel witch	75400000202572	2025	8/6/25
FIC COB	Cobell, K. A.,	Looking for smoke	75400000202500	2024	8/6/25
FIC COB	Cobell, K. A.,	Looking for smoke	75400000202501	2024	8/6/25
FIC COB	Cobell, K. A.,	Looking for smoke	75400000202601	2024	8/6/25
FIC COL	Collins, Suzanne,	Sunrise on the reaping	75400000202584	2025	8/6/25
FIC DAV	Davis, DeAndra,	All the noise at once	75400000202532	2025	8/6/25
FIC ELH	Elhillo, Safia,	Bright red fruit	75400000202488	2024	8/6/25
FIC ELH	Elhillo, Safia,	Bright red fruit	75400000202489	2024	8/6/25
FIC EME	Emezi, Akwaeke,	Somadina	75400000202580	2025	8/6/25
FIC EMI	Emill, Jumata,	Wander in the dark	75400000202527	2024	8/6/25
FIC EMI	Emill, Jumata,	Wander in the dark	75400000202528	2024	8/6/25
FIC FAW	Fawcett, Heather (Heather M.),	Emily Wilde's compendium of lost tales : a novel	75400000202599	2025	8/6/25
FIC FEE	Feeny, Alice,	Beautiful ugly	75400000202537	2025	8/6/25
FIC FOR	Foran, Gayle,	After life	75400000202591	2025	8/6/25
FIC FRA	Fraistat, Ann,	A place for vanishing	75400000202504	2024	8/6/25
FIC FRA	Fraistat, Ann,	A place for vanishing	75400000202505	2024	8/6/25
FIC GAL	Galarza, Josh,	The great cool ranch Dorito in the sky	75400000202552	2024	8/6/25
FIC GHO	Ghosh, Mina Ikemoto,	Hyo the hellmaker	75400000202612	2024	8/6/25
FIC GRA	Grant, Allison Sweet,	I am the cage	75400000202559	2025	8/6/25
FIC GRE	Gregson, Marc J.,	Sky's end	75400000202508	2024	8/6/25
FIC GRE	Gregson, Marc J.,	Sky's end	75400000202509	2024	8/6/25
FIC HAM	Hammonds, Jas,	Thirsty	75400000202516	2024	8/6/25
FIC HAM	Hammonds, Jas,	Thirsty	75400000202517	2024	8/6/25
FIC HEN	Henry, April,	Stay dead	75400000202583	2024	8/6/25
FIC HEN	Henry, Emily,	Great big beautiful life	75400000202600	2025	8/6/25
FIC HOW	Howard, Hanna C.,	Our divine mischief	75400000202571	2023	8/6/25
FIC IXT	Ixta, Carolina,	Shut up, this is serious	75400000202507	2024	8/6/25
FIC JIM	Jimenez, Abby,	Say you'll remember me	75400000202578	2025	8/6/25
FIC KEM	Kemmerer, Brigid,	Carving shadows into gold	75400000202541	2025	8/6/25
FIC KIN	King, Adina,	The house no one sees	75400000202557	2025	8/6/25
FIC KLU	Klune, TJ,	The house in the Cerulean Sea	75400000202556	2024	8/6/25
FIC KLU	Klune, TJ,	Somewhere beyond the sea	75400000202581	2024	8/6/25
FIC KOM	Kome, Erhu,	The smoke that thunders	75400000202579	2024	8/6/25
FIC LAL	Lally, Megan,	That's not my name	75400000202514	2024	8/6/25
FIC LAL	Lally, Megan,	That's not my name	75400000202515	2024	8/6/25
FIC LE	Le, Vanessa, 1999-	His mortal demise	75400000202554	2025	8/6/25
FIC LE	Le, Vanessa, 1999-	The last bloodcarver	75400000202565	2024	8/6/25
FIC LEE	Lee, Shannon, 1969-	Breath of the dragon	75400000202540	2025	8/6/25
FIC LLO	Lloyd-Jones, Emily,	The wild huntress	75400000202590	2024	8/6/25
FIC LOW	Lowham, Elizabeth,	Casters and crowns	75400000202542	2024	8/6/25
FIC LUC	Lucier, Makia,	Dragonfruit	75400000202598	2024	8/6/25
FIC LUT	Lutz, Leslie Karen, 1969-	Sweetest darkness	75400000202604	2024	8/6/25
FIC MAF	Mafi, Tahereh,	Shatter me	75400000202603	2018	8/6/25
FIC MAR	Marrs, John (Freelance journalist),	The family experiment : a novel	75400000202611	2024	8/6/25
FIC MAT	Mather, Adriana,	The breakup artists	75400000202539	2024	8/6/25
FIC MCC	McConaghy, Charlotte,	Wild dark shore	75400000202589	2025	8/6/25

FIC MCF	McFadden, Freida,	The crash	75400000202610	2025	8/6/25
FIC MUN	Munsell, Taylor,	Touch of death	75400000202522	2024	8/6/25
FIC MUN	Munsell, Taylor,	Touch of death	75400000202523	2024	8/6/25
FIC NEL	Nelson, Jandy,	When the world tips over	75400000202529	2024	8/6/25
FIC NEL	Nelson, Jandy,	When the world tips over	75400000202530	2024	8/6/25
FIC OGL	Ogle, Rex,	When we ride : a novel	75400000202588	2025	8/6/25
FIC OWE	Owen, Margaret,	Holy terrors	75400000202555	2025	8/6/25
FIC PAT	Patel, Sajni, 1981-	A touch of blood	75400000202606	2025	8/6/25
FIC REI	Reid, Ava,	Fable for the end of the world	75400000202548	2025	8/6/25
FIC REI	Reid, Taylor Jenkins,	Atmosphere : a love story	75400000202608	2025	8/6/25
FIC REY	Reynolds, Jason,	Twenty-four seconds from now ... : a LOVE story	75400000202524	2024	8/6/25
FIC RIB	Ribay, Randy,	Everything we never had	75400000202494	2024	8/6/25
FIC RIB	Ribay, Randy,	Everything we never had	75400000202495	2024	8/6/25
FIC RIG	Riggs, Ransom,	The extraordinary disappointments of Leopold Berry	75400000202496	2024	8/6/25
FIC RIG	Riggs, Ransom,	The extraordinary disappointments of Leopold Berry	75400000202497	2024	8/6/25
FIC ROS	Rose, Ette Gonzalez,	The girl you know	75400000202551	2025	8/6/25
FIC SAI	Sain, Ginny Myers,	When the bones sing	75400000202587	2025	8/6/25
FIC SEL	Selznick, Brian,	Run away with me	75400000202577	2025	8/6/25
FIC SMI	Smith, Sasha Peyton,	The rose bargain	75400000202576	2025	8/6/25
FIC STI	Stine, Alison, 1978-	Dust	75400000202546	2024	8/6/25
FIC THA	Thakrar, Shveta,	Divining the leaves	75400000202544	2025	8/6/25
FIC TIN	Tintera, Amy,	Listen for the lie	75400000202566	2024	8/6/25
FIC TRE	Trevaldwyn, Harry,	The romantic tragedies of a drama king	75400000202575	2025	8/6/25
FIC UND	Underhill, Edward,	This day changes everything : a novel	75400000202520	2024	8/6/25
FIC UND	Underhill, Edward,	This day changes everything : a novel	75400000202521	2024	8/6/25
FIC URB	Urban, Diana,	Under the surface	75400000202525	2024	8/6/25
FIC URB	Urban, Diana,	Under the surface	75400000202526	2024	8/6/25
FIC WIL	Williams, Kalela,	Tangleroot	75400000202512	2024	8/6/25
FIC WIL	Williams, Kalela,	Tangleroot	75400000202513	2024	8/6/25
FIC WIL	Williamson, S. F. (Stephanie F.),	A language of dragons	75400000202564	2025	8/6/25
FIC WOO	Woods, Kell,	Upon a starlit tide	75400000202586	2025	8/6/25
PBK 004 TEU	Teukolsky, Roselyn,	Barron's AP computer science A premium 2025	75400000202536	2024	8/6/25
PBK 378.1 ACT	the staff of the Princeton Review.	ACT prep	75400000202531	2025	8/6/25
PBK 378.1 DIG	the staff of the Princeton Review.	Digital SAT advanced	75400000202597	2024	8/6/25
PBK 378.1 SIX	the staff of the Princeton Review.	6 practice tests for the digital SAT	75400000202607	2025	8/6/25
PBK 428 AP	the staff of the Princeton Review.	AP English language and composition premium prep	75400000202592	2024	8/6/25
PBK 530.076 RID	Rideout, Kenneth,	AP physics 1 premium 2025	75400000202533	2024	8/6/25
PBK 709 NIC	Nici, John B.,	Barron's AP art history premium	75400000202535	2023	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 AKU	Akutami, Gege, 1992-	Jujutsu kaisen. 16, The Shibuya incident --gate closed--	75400000202561	2022	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 AKU	Akutami, Gege, 1992-	Jujutsu kaisen. 17, Perfect preparation	75400000202562	2022	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 AMA	Amamori, Takibi,	Too many losing heroines!. Manga 1	75400000202605	2022	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 DIA	Diaz, Dani,	Dreamover	75400000202545	2025	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 GAO	Gao, Laura,	Kirby's lessons for falling (in love)	75400000202563	2025	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 KOD	Kodachi, Ukyo, 1979-	Boruto : Naruto next generations. Volume 10, He's bad news	75400000202538	2021	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 ODA	Oda, Eiichiro, 1975-	One piece. Vol. 103, Warrior of liberation	75400000202570	2023	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 OJI	Ojiro, Makoto, 1982-	Insomniacs after school. 2	75400000202560	2023	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 SON	Sonoyama, Yukino,	Bless. 1	75400000202593	2024	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 SON	Sonoyama, Yukino,	Bless. 2	75400000202594	2024	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 SON	Sonoyama, Yukino,	Bless. No. 3	75400000202595	2024	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 SON	Sonoyama, Yukino,	Bless. No. 4	75400000202596	2025	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 URU	uru-chan (Comics writer and artist),	unOrdinary. Volume 3	75400000202614	2025	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 WAL	Walz, Jason, 1974-	The flip side	75400000202549	2025	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 WAL	Walz, Jason, 1974-	The flip side	75400000202550	2025	8/6/25
PBK 741.5 WHI	Whitley, Jeremy,	Navigating with you	75400000202613	2024	8/6/25
PBK FIC ART	Arthur, Sarah,	Once a queen : a novel	75400000202602	2024	8/6/25
PBK FIC KIS	Kishimoto, Masashi, 1974-	Naruto. Itachi's story. Midnight	75400000202568	2016	8/6/25
PBK FIC UPP	Upperman, Katy,	Everything I promised you	75400000202547	2025	8/6/25